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BID TABULATION

REMINGTON & VERNICK ENGINEERS

PROJECT NAME: INFILTRATION AND INFLOW (l&1) REMEDIATION

PROJECT NUMBER: 04367260

CLIENT: TOWNSHIP OF WINSLOW

Standard Pipe Services, LLC

567 Walther Road

Newark, DE 19702

302-256-0701
{(BB, C8, 8. elc.)}

Mobile Dredging & Video Pipe
1566 Harding Highway
Newfield, NJ 08344

856-697-1900
(BB, CS, 55, ete.)

#

DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY
& UNITS

UNITS
PRICE

TOTAL

UNITS
PRICE

TOTAL

Contract #1: Asbury Place - Pipe Lining

MOBILIZATION {MAXIMUM BID
AMOUNT IS PER NJAC 7:14-2.9;
COPY ENCLOSED IN
SPECIFICATIONS)

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

PRECONSTRUCTION, POST
GROUTING, AND POST LINING
CLEANING AND TELEVISING, 8-
INCH SANITARY SEWER

1065 LF

$3.00

$3,195.00

$5.00

$5,325.00

CIPP LINER, 8-INCH SANITARY
SEWER INCLUDING
WATERTIGHT SEALS

365 LF

$65.00

$19,525.00

" {SEALING OF JOINTS, 8-INCH

DIAMETER, IF & WHERE
DIRECTED

30 UN

$100.00

$3,006.00

$72.00

$25,560.00

$135.00

$4,050.00

LATERAL REINSTATEMENT
AFTER CIPP LINER
INSTALLATION, INCLUDING T-
LINER ASSEMBLY, IF AND
WHERE DIRECTED

$4,500.00

$4,500.00

$5,060.00

$5,060.00

BYPASS PUMPING SYSTEM, IF &
WHERE DIRECTED

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$7,100.00

$7,100.00

ALLOWANCE, UNIFORM POLICE
TRAFFIC CONTROL, IF & WHERE
DIRECTED BY THE OWNER

40 HR

$100.00

$4,000.00

$100.00

$4,000,00

MAINTENANCE & PROTECTION
OF TRAFFIC

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$3,800.00

$3,800.00

NJEIT PROJECT SIGN

$1,500.00

$1,500.00

1500051

"$1,500.00

10

ENVIRONMENTAL & CULTURAL
RESOURCE PROTECTION &
RESTORATION (MIN LUMP SUM
BID PRICE CF $1,000.00}

$2,000.00

$2,000.00

$1,000.¢0

$1,000.00

11

ALLOWANCE, ROAD OPENING /
CONSTRUCTION PERMITS IF &
WHERE DIRECTED BY THE
QWNER

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

12

13

HEAVY CLEANING (3 PASSES) OF
8" SANITARY SEWER MAIN
BETWEEN MANHOLES #3 AND #5
AND UPSTREAM BETWEEN
PUMP STATION AND MANHOLE
#3; INCLUDES DEBRIS REMOVAL
FROM SANITARY MANHOLE #3

&5 LF

$£0.00

$2,750.00

$30.60

$1,650.00

RESTORATIONS (MINIMUM LUMP

SUM BID OF $1,000.00)

$1,000.00

$1,006.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.0C

TOTAL CONSTRUCTICN COST

$49,970.00

$65,545.00
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