R REMINGTON & VERNICK ENGINEERS V BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: INFILTRATION AND INFLOW (I&I) REMEDIATION

PROJECT NUMBER: 0436T260

CLIENT: TOWNSHIP OF WINSLOW

Standard Pipe Services, LLC 567 Walther Road Newark, DE 19702 302-256-0701 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))

Mobile Dredging & Video Pipe 1566 Harding Highway Newfield, NJ 08344 856-697-1900 ((BB, CS, SS, etc.))

	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		((BB, CS, SS, etc.))		((BB, CS, SS, etc.))	
ш				UNITS		UNITS	
# ^	DESCRIPTION	& U	NITS	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
Cont	ract #1: Asbury Place - Pipe Lining						
1	MOBILIZATION (MAXIMUM BID AMOUNT IS PER NJAC 7:14-2.9; COPY ENCLOSED IN SPECIFICATIONS)	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	PRECONSTRUCTION, POST GROUTING, AND POST LINING CLEANING AND TELEVISING, 8- INCH SANITARY SEWER	1065	LF	\$3.00	\$3,195.00	\$5,00	\$5,325,00
3	CIPP LINER, 8-INCH SANITARY SEWER INCLUDING WATERTIGHT SEALS	355	LF	\$55.00	\$19,525.00	\$72.00	\$25,560.00
4	SEALING OF JOINTS, 8-INCH DIAMETER, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	30	UN	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$135.00	\$4,050.00
5	LATERAL REINSTATEMENT AFTER CIPP LINER INSTALLATION, INCLUDING T- LINER ASSEMBLY, IF AND WHERE DIRECTED	1	UN	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,060.00	\$5,060.00
6	BYPASS PUMPING SYSTEM, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00
7	ALLOWANCE, UNIFORM POLICE TRAFFIC CONTROL, IF & WHERE DIRECTED BY THE OWNER	40	HR	\$100,00	\$4,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
8	MAINTENANCE & PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00
9	NJEIT PROJECT SIGN	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
10	ENVIRONMENTAL & CULTURAL RESOURCE PROTECTION & RESTORATION (MIN LUMP SUM BID PRICE OF \$1,000.00)	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
11	ALLOWANCE, ROAD OPENING / CONSTRUCTION PERMITS IF & WHERE DIRECTED BY THE OWNER	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
12	HEAVY CLEANING (3 PASSES) OF 8" SANITARY SEWER MAIN BETWEEN MANHOLES #3 AND #5 AND UPSTREAM BETWEEN PUMP STATION AND MANHOLE #3; INCLUDES DEBRIS REMOVAL FROM SANITARY MANHOLE #3	55	LF	\$50.00	\$2,750.00	\$30.00	\$1,650.00
13	RESTORATIONS (MINIMUM LUMP SUM BID OF \$1,000.00)	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOTA	AL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$49,970.00		\$65,545.00